NOMBRE

Guillermina Ortiz Vasquez
Donaldo Sanchez Carmona
Jairo Ledn Sanchez Ortiz
Isabela Sanchez Vargas
Sandra Milena Sanchez Ortiz

Maria Alejandra Sanchez Sanchez

Maria Camila Sanchez Sanchez
Cesar Augusto Correa Pérez
Jessica Manco Sanchez

Edison Andres Carvajal Quiroz

Diana Carolina Ocampo Miranda

Claudia Patricia Sanchez Ortiz
Donaldo Sanchez Ortiz
Juan Daniel Sanchez Quiceno
Alison Cardenas Osorio

Andres Camilo Sanchez Quiceno

Lina Maria Quiceno Estrada
Luis Fernando Zapata Ortiz
Sandra Maria Ortiz

Luz Adriana Ortiz Rueda
Marta Lucia Rueda Acevedo
Sara Posada Ortiz

Rodrigo Antonio Ortiz Vasquez
Francy Elena Ortiz Otalvaro
Jover Graciano

Gloria Elena Zapata Ortiz
Ines Alicia Mona Zapata
Rosario Peréz Escudero
Carol Melisa Correa Pérez
Camilo Andrés Correa Pérez
Cindy Zapata

Simon Pérez

Carlos Fernando Osorio Cano
Diana Astrid Ortiz Jiménez
Maria Fernanda Osorio Ortiz
Juan José Osorio Ortiz
Harold Santiago Vallejo Zapata
José Ignacio Ortiz Vasquez
Alejandro Zabala

Juan Camilo Serna Jaramillo

Leidy Katherine Giraldo Velasquez
Dahiana Andrea Contreras Giraldo

CEDULA
21711631
3468780
98593901
1021923275
43809007
1020103952
1017245463
1037612707
1152463398
1128474024
1035417999
43623901
71713274
1216727924
1193106718
1000872017
43150749
98498032
43575880
1036614459
43412344
T1 1018254721
70118414
1036336217
15404560
21711807
43190746
43451025
1152703259
1152709012
1152443203
1152203672
71263948
44006890
1018224722
Ti 1018236755
1000660815
70062543
1045078233
71367398
43975902
1017122521

NINOS CARGADOS
Violetta Vallejo Osorio

Mariana nina

Rc 1033506061
RC 1243088646



Ballardo Castrillon

Yorleidy Zapata Ortiz

Joan Stiven Grajales Guzman
Doralba Perez Escudero

Luisa Fernanda Pérez Gaviria
Silvana Patifio Pérez

Sara Valencia Perez

Kevin Johan Restrepo Pérez
Patricia Cano

Edwin Velasquez

Adrian Zabala Guzman

Maira Alejandra Piedrahita Osorio
Sara Zabala Piedrahita

Renugo Graciano

Sol Cielo Piedrahita Casas
Beatriz Elena Alvarez Ortiz
Francisco Javier Ruiz Daza
Jaime Andrés Jaramillo Piedrahita
Diego

Diego

Danerson Steven Durango Osorio
Yhonny Andrés Andrade Restrepo
Maria Ximena Ahuselo Morales
Nasly Girlesa Mejia

Yordan Arley Florez Chavarriaga
Yesica Martinez Marin

Emily Florez Martinez

Luisa Fernandad Borja Velasquez
Omaira Amparo Velasquez Murillo
Valentina Alvarez Velasquez
Diego Alejandro Carrillo Posada
Ortencia Posada

Franklin Chavarriaga Patifio
Juana Valentina Ortiz Grajales
Sebastian Henao

John Alejandro Carvajal Higuita

70089033
43815518
1214737190
43514124
1152192786
1131204039
1021945628
1152699022
32104707
71362896
1146435776
1214727791
1023653977
98576107
32102224
43675125
71665859
1017264283

1017242434
1037636996

T1 1032024314
1020423777
1039697466
1216717418
RC 1013361312
1025891007
21595279
1000206536
1000641073
21863461
98577652

T1 1033186244
1000895346
1000896605



